Cabinet Date

18/09/18

28/09/18

28/09/18

28/09/18

28/09/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

Cabinet/Mana Title

04/09/18 ALN Strategic Review
Review of 3rd Sector Social Care Grants
Highways Winter Plan
Lake Vrwynwy
Approval of Food Safety and Health &
Safety plans.

25/09/18 Adult Social Care Strategies

25/09/18 Schools Service Asset Management Plan

25/09/18 Schools Budgets update

25/09/18 Mid Powys Welsh medium Primary Review

25/09/18 Hay Town Council

25/09/18 Supplementary Planning Guidance
25/09/18 Improvement and Assurance Board
25/09/18 Rights of Way Improvement Plan

Response to Scrutiny report on General
25/09/18 Data Protection Regulations

25/09/18 Farms Policy

Portfolio Holder

Myfanwy Catherine Alexander
(CSP - County Councillor)
Stephen Hayes (CSP - County
Councillor)

Phyl Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Phyl Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

James Evans (CSP - County
Councillor)

Stephen Hayes (CSP - County
Councillor)

Myfanwy Catherine Alexander
(CSP - County Councillor)
Myfanwy Catherine Alexander
(CSP - County Councillor)

Myfanwy Catherine Alexander
(CSP - County Councillor)

Phyl Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Martin Weale (CSP - County
Councillor)

Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Rosemarie Harris (CSP - County
Councillor)

Imtiaz Bhatti (CSP - Schools
Service)

Dylan Owen (CSP - Policy and
Care Services)

Shaun James (CSP - Highways
Technical)

Alastair Knox (CSP - Highways
Technical)

Beverley Cadwallader (CSP -
Commercial and Food)

Dylan Owen (CSP - Policy and
Care Services)

lan Budd (CSP - Schools
Service)

Anne Phillips (CSP - Finance)

Marianne Evans (CSP - Schools
Service)

Clive Pinney (CSP - Corporate
Legal and Democratic Services)
Peter Morris (CSP -
Regeneration and Corporate
Caroline Evans (CSP - Strategic
Policy and Performance Unit)
Mark Stafford-Tolley (CSP -
Countryside Services)

Wyn Richards (CSP - Scrutiny
Services)

Natasha Morgan (CSP -
Regeneration and Corporate
Property)

Decision Maker

Portfolio Holder

Portfolio Holder

Portfolio Holder

Portfolio Holder

Portfolio Holder

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet



09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

09/10/18

06/11/18

06/11/18

06/11/18

06/11/18

06/11/18

North Office Paper Final

25/09/18 Recommendations

Prosecution enforcement policy

25/09/18 Corporate Landlord

Business Case for an integrated family
25/09/18 support service for Powys

Mid Wales Hospital report and LDP report

25/09/18 Communications Plan

Response to FSP Report on the Children's

25/09/18 Service Budget

25/09/18 CIP Annual Performance Report 2017-18
Business Improvement Districts -
25/09/18 Feasibility Funding for Brecon and

25/09/18 Green Waste

Treasury Management Report for Quarter

23/10/18 2 2017/18

23/10/18 Homelessness Strategy

23/10/18 Annual Estyn Inspection Outcomes

23/10/18 Review of Pre School Provision

23/10/18 Post 16 update

Phyl Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)
James Evans (CSP - County
Councillor)

Phyl Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Rachel Powell (CSP - County
Councillor)

Martin Weale (CSP - County
Councillor)

James Evans (CSP - County
Councillor)

Rachel Powell (CSP - County
Councillor)

Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Martin Weale (CSP - County
Councillor)

Phyl Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

James Evans (CSP - County
Councillor)

Myfanwy Catherine Alexander
(CSP - County Councillor)
Myfanwy Catherine Alexander
(CSP - County Councillor)
Myfanwy Catherine Alexander
(CSP - County Councillor)

Natasha Morgan (CSP -
Regeneration and Corporate
Property)

Clive Jones (CSP - Trading
Standards)

Natasha Morgan (CSP -
Regeneration and Corporate
Property)

Shelley Davies (CSP - Young
Peoples Partnership)

Peter Morris (CSP -
Regeneration and Corporate
Anya Richards (CSP -
Communications Services)
Alison Bulman (CSP - Policy and
Care Services)

Emma Palmer (CSP - Strategic
Policy and Performance Unit)
Gareth Jones (CSP -
Regeneration and Corporate
Ashley Collins (CSP -
Compliance and Waste

Ann Owen (CSP - Finance)
Simon Inkson (CSP - Housing
Solutions)

lan Budd (CSP - Schools
Service)

Eurig Towns (CSP - Schools
Service)

Joni Hughes (CSP - Schools
Service)

Cabinet

Portfolio Holder

Cabinet

Cabinet

Portfolio Holder

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet



06/11/18

28/11/18

28/11/18

28/11/18

28/11/18

28/11/18

28/11/18

28/11/18

28/11/18

30/11/18

30/11/18

18/12/18

18/12/18

18/12/18

18/12/18

18/12/18

23/10/18

13/11/18

13/11/18

13/11/18

13/11/18

13/11/18

13/11/18

13/11/18

13/11/18

04/12/18

04/12/18

04/12/18

04/12/18

Corporate Landlord

Budget Outturn Report

Capital Programme Update

Newtown Bypass De-trunking

Primary and Secondary School Standards,
attendance and exclusions

Performance Report Quarter 2 2018-19
HAMP

Gambling Policy

Love where you live Strategy

Traffic Regulation Orders

Food Hygiene Rating System Audit by FSA
WHQS Completion

Update from the Anti-Poverty Champion
Budget Outturn Report

Capital Programme Update

Review of Day Time Activities for Older
People

Phyl Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Phyl Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Myfanwy Catherine Alexander
(CSP - County Councillor)

Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Phyl Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

James Evans (CSP - County
Councillor)

James Evans (CSP - County
Councillor)

Phyl Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

James Evans (CSP - County
Councillor)

James Evans (CSP - County
Councillor)

Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Stephen Hayes (CSP - County
Councillor)

Natasha Morgan (CSP -
Regeneration and Corporate
Property)

Jane Thomas (CSP - Financial
Services)

Jane Thomas (CSP - Financial
Services)

Shaun James (CSP - Highways
Technical)

Imtiaz Bhatti (CSP - Schools
Service)

Emma Palmer (CSP - Strategic
Policy and Performance Unit)
Alastair Knox (CSP - Highways
Technical)

Beverley Cadwallader (CSP -
Commercial and Food)
Simon Inkson (CSP - Housing
Solutions)

Tony Caine (CSP - Highways
Technical)

Beverley Cadwallader (CSP -
Commercial and Food)
Simon Inkson (CSP - Housing
Solutions)

Joy Jones (CSP - County
Councillor)

Jane Thomas (CSP - Financial
Services)

Jane Thomas (CSP - Financial
Services)

Dylan Owen (CSP - Policy and
Care Services)

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Portfolio Holder

Portfolio Holder

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet



18/12/18

18/12/18

18/12/18

18/12/18

18/12/18

15/01/19

15/01/19

15/01/19

12/02/19

12/02/19

30/04/19

30/04/19

30/04/19

21/05/19

21/05/19

21/05/19

Fair Funding Review & Scheme for
04/12/18 Financing Schools (post-consultation)

04/12/18 Corporate Safeguarding 6 monthly update

04/12/18 South Office Review

04/12/18 Development of National Significance
School Organisation Proposal Banw and

04/12/18 Llanerfyl Schools

08/01/19 Joint Dementia Action Plan

15/01/19 Toilet Strategies

08/01/19 ALN Strategic Review

29/01/19 Implications of Grenfell

29/01/19 Treasury Management Quarter 3 report

16/04/19 Public toilets strategy

16/04/19 Scrap Metal Dealers & Delegation

09/04/19 Gender Pay report

07/05/19 Treasury Management Quarter 4 report

07/05/19 Annual employment monitoring report

07/05/19 Light review of the Strategic Equality Plan

Myfanwy Catherine Alexander
(CSP - County Councillor)
Rachel Powell (CSP - County
Councillor)

Phyl Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Martin Weale (CSP - County
Councillor)

Myfanwy Catherine Alexander
(CSP - County Councillor)
Stephen Hayes (CSP - County
Councillor)

Phyl Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Myfanwy Catherine Alexander
(CSP - County Councillor)
Martin Weale (CSP - County
Councillor)

Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Martin Weale (CSP - County
Councillor)

James Evans (CSP - County
Councillor)

James Evans (CSP - County
Councillor)

Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

James Evans (CSP - County
Councillor)

James Evans (CSP - County
Councillor)

Anne Phillips (CSP - Finance)
Emma Palmer (CSP - Strategic
Policy and Performance Unit)
Natasha Morgan (CSP -
Regeneration and Corporate
Property)

Gwilym Davies (CSP -
Development Control)
Marianne Evans (CSP - Schools
Service)

Dylan Owen (CSP - Policy and
Care Services)

Alastair Knox (CSP - Highways
Technical)

Imtiaz Bhatti (CSP - Schools
Service)

lan Maddox (CSP - Building
Control)

Ann Owen (CSP - Finance)
Peter Morris (CSP -
Regeneration and Corporate
Beverley Cadwallader (CSP -
Commercial and Food)

Bets Ingram (CSP - Corporate
Insight Centre)

Ann Owen (CSP - Finance)
Bets Ingram (CSP - Corporate
Insight Centre)

Bets Ingram (CSP - Corporate
Insight Centre)

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Portfolio Holder

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet



09/07/19

30/07/19

30/07/19

05/11/19

Strategic Equality Plan End of Year
25/06/19 Monitoring Report

Treasury Management Review Report
16/07/19 2018/19

16/07/19 Treasury Management Quarter 1 Report

22/10/19 Treasury Management Quarter 2 Report

James Evans (CSP - County
Councillor)

Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County
Councillor)

Bets Ingram (CSP - Corporate
Insight Centre)

Ann Owen (CSP - Finance)

Ann Owen (CSP - Finance)

Ann Owen (CSP - Finance)

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet



