<b>Cabinet Date</b>	Cabinet/Mana Title	Portfolio Holder	Lead	<b>Decision Maker</b>
		Myfanwy Catherine Alexander	Imtiaz Bhatti (CSP - Schools	
18/09/18	3 04/09/18 ALN Strategic Review	(CSP - County Councillor)	Service)	Portfolio Holder
		Stephen Hayes (CSP - County	Dylan Owen (CSP - Policy and	
28/09/18	Review of 3rd Sector Social Care Grants	Councillor)	Care Services)	Portfolio Holder
		Phyl Davies (CSP - County	Shaun James (CSP - Highways	
28/09/18	B Highways Winter Plan	Councillor)	Technical)	Portfolio Holder
		Phyl Davies (CSP - County	Alastair Knox (CSP - Highways	
28/09/18	B Lake Vrwynwy	Councillor)	Technical)	Portfolio Holder
	Approval of Food Safety and Health &	James Evans (CSP - County	Beverley Cadwallader (CSP -	
28/09/18	Safety plans.	Councillor)	Commercial and Food)	Portfolio Holder
		Stephen Hayes (CSP - County	Dylan Owen (CSP - Policy and	
09/10/18	3 25/09/18 Adult Social Care Strategies	Councillor)	Care Services)	Cabinet
		Myfanwy Catherine Alexander	lan Budd (CSP - Schools	
09/10/18	25/09/18 Schools Service Asset Management Plan	(CSP - County Councillor)	Service)	Cabinet
		Myfanwy Catherine Alexander		
09/10/18	3 25/09/18 Schools Budgets update	(CSP - County Councillor)	Anne Phillips (CSP - Finance)	Cabinet
		Myfanwy Catherine Alexander	Marianne Evans (CSP - Schools	
09/10/18	3 25/09/18 Mid Powys Welsh medium Primary Review	(CSP - County Councillor)	Service)	Cabinet
		Phyl Davies (CSP - County	Clive Pinney (CSP - Corporate	
09/10/18	3 25/09/18 Hay Town Council	Councillor)	Legal and Democratic Services)	Cabinet
		Martin Weale (CSP - County	Peter Morris (CSP -	
09/10/18	3 25/09/18 Supplementary Planning Guidance	Councillor)	Regeneration and Corporate	Cabinet
			Caroline Evans (CSP - Strategic	
09/10/18	3 25/09/18 Improvement and Assurance Board		Policy and Performance Unit)	Cabinet
		Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County	Mark Stafford-Tolley (CSP -	
09/10/18	3 25/09/18 Rights of Way Improvement Plan	Councillor)	Countryside Services)	Cabinet
	Response to Scrutiny report on General		Wyn Richards (CSP - Scrutiny	
09/10/18	3 25/09/18 Data Protection Regulations		Services)	Cabinet
			Natasha Morgan (CSP -	
		Rosemarie Harris (CSP - County	Regeneration and Corporate	
09/10/18	3 25/09/18 Farms Policy	Councillor)	Property)	Cabinet

			<u> </u>	
			Natasha Morgan (CSP -	
	North Office Paper Final	Phyl Davies (CSP - County	Regeneration and Corporate	
09/10/18	25/09/18 Recommendations	Councillor)	Property)	Cabinet
		James Evans (CSP - County	Clive Jones (CSP - Trading	
09/10/18	Prosecution enforcement policy	/ Councillor)	Standards)	Portfolio Holder
			Natasha Morgan (CSP -	
		Phyl Davies (CSP - County	Regeneration and Corporate	
09/10/18	25/09/18 Corporate Landlord	Councillor)	Property)	Cabinet
	Business Case for an integrated	family Rachel Powell (CSP - County	Shelley Davies (CSP - Young	
09/10/18	25/09/18 support service for Powys	Councillor)	Peoples Partnership)	Cabinet
		Martin Weale (CSP - County	Peter Morris (CSP -	
09/10/18	Mid Wales Hospital report and	LDP report Councillor)	Regeneration and Corporate	Portfolio Holder
		James Evans (CSP - County	Anya Richards (CSP -	
09/10/18	25/09/18 Communications Plan	Councillor)	Communications Services)	Cabinet
	Response to FSP Report on the	Children's Rachel Powell (CSP - County	Alison Bulman (CSP - Policy and	
09/10/18	25/09/18 Service Budget	Councillor)	Care Services)	Cabinet
		Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County	/ Emma Palmer (CSP - Strategic	
09/10/18	25/09/18 CIP Annual Performance Report	t 2017-18 Councillor)	Policy and Performance Unit)	Cabinet
	Business Improvement Districts	- Martin Weale (CSP - County	Gareth Jones (CSP -	
09/10/18	25/09/18 Feasibility Funding for Brecon a	nd Councillor)	Regeneration and Corporate	Cabinet
		Phyl Davies (CSP - County	Ashley Collins (CSP -	
09/10/18	25/09/18 Green Waste	Councillor)	Compliance and Waste	Cabinet
	Treasury Management Report f	or Quarter Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County	/	
06/11/18	23/10/18 2 2017/18	Councillor)	Ann Owen (CSP - Finance)	Cabinet
		James Evans (CSP - County	Simon Inkson (CSP - Housing	
06/11/18	23/10/18 Homelessness Strategy	Councillor)	Solutions)	Cabinet
		Myfanwy Catherine Alexander	lan Budd (CSP - Schools	
06/11/18	23/10/18 Annual Estyn Inspection Outcor	nes (CSP - County Councillor)	Service)	Cabinet
		Myfanwy Catherine Alexander	Eurig Towns (CSP - Schools	
06/11/18	23/10/18 Review of Pre School Provision	(CSP - County Councillor)	Service)	Cabinet
		Myfanwy Catherine Alexander	Joni Hughes (CSP - Schools	
06/11/18	23/10/18 Post 16 update	(CSP - County Councillor)	Service)	Cabinet

				Natasha Morgan (CSP -	
			Phyl Davies (CSP - County	Regeneration and Corporate	
C	06/11/18	23/10/18 Corporate Landlord	Councillor)	Property)	Cabinet
			Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County	Jane Thomas (CSP - Financial	
2	28/11/18	13/11/18 Budget Outturn Report	Councillor)	Services)	Cabinet
			Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County	Jane Thomas (CSP - Financial	
2	28/11/18	13/11/18 Capital Programme Update	Councillor)	Services)	Cabinet
			Phyl Davies (CSP - County	Shaun James (CSP - Highways	
2	28/11/18	13/11/18 Newtown Bypass De-trunking	Councillor)	Technical)	Cabinet
		Primary and Secondary School Standards,	Myfanwy Catherine Alexander	Imtiaz Bhatti (CSP - Schools	
2	28/11/18	13/11/18 attendance and exclusions	(CSP - County Councillor)	Service)	Cabinet
			Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County	Emma Palmer (CSP - Strategic	
2	28/11/18	13/11/18 Performance Report Quarter 2 2018-19	Councillor)	Policy and Performance Unit)	Cabinet
			Phyl Davies (CSP - County	Alastair Knox (CSP - Highways	
2	28/11/18	13/11/18 HAMP	Councillor)	Technical)	Cabinet
			James Evans (CSP - County	Beverley Cadwallader (CSP -	
2	28/11/18	13/11/18 Gambling Policy	Councillor)	Commercial and Food)	Cabinet
			James Evans (CSP - County	Simon Inkson (CSP - Housing	
2	28/11/18	13/11/18 Love where you live Strategy	Councillor)	Solutions)	Cabinet
			Phyl Davies (CSP - County	Tony Caine (CSP - Highways	
3	30/11/18	Traffic Regulation Orders	Councillor)	Technical)	Portfolio Holder
			James Evans (CSP - County	Beverley Cadwallader (CSP -	
3	30/11/18	Food Hygiene Rating System Audit by FSA	Councillor)	Commercial and Food)	Portfolio Holder
			James Evans (CSP - County	Simon Inkson (CSP - Housing	
1	18/12/18	04/12/18 WHQS Completion	Councillor)	Solutions)	Cabinet
				Joy Jones (CSP - County	
1	18/12/18	Update from the Anti-Poverty Champion		Councillor)	Cabinet
			Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County	Jane Thomas (CSP - Financial	
1	18/12/18	04/12/18 Budget Outturn Report	Councillor)	Services)	Cabinet
			Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County	Jane Thomas (CSP - Financial	
1	18/12/18	04/12/18 Capital Programme Update	Councillor)	Services)	Cabinet
		Review of Day Time Activities for Older	Stephen Hayes (CSP - County	Dylan Owen (CSP - Policy and	
1	18/12/18	04/12/18 People	Councillor)	Care Services)	Cabinet

			Fair Funding Review & Scheme for	Myfanwy Catherine Alexander		
18/	/12/18	04/12/18	Financing Schools (post-consultation)	(CSP - County Councillor)	Anne Phillips (CSP - Finance)	Cabinet
				Rachel Powell (CSP - County	Emma Palmer (CSP - Strategic	
18/	/12/18	04/12/18	Corporate Safeguarding 6 monthly update	Councillor)	Policy and Performance Unit)	Cabinet
					Natasha Morgan (CSP -	
				Phyl Davies (CSP - County	Regeneration and Corporate	
18/	/12/18	04/12/18	South Office Review	Councillor)	Property)	Cabinet
				Martin Weale (CSP - County	Gwilym Davies (CSP -	
18/	/12/18	04/12/18	Development of National Significance	Councillor)	Development Control)	Cabinet
			School Organisation Proposal Banw and	Myfanwy Catherine Alexander	Marianne Evans (CSP - Schools	
18/	/12/18	04/12/18	Llanerfyl Schools	(CSP - County Councillor)	Service)	Cabinet
				Stephen Hayes (CSP - County	Dylan Owen (CSP - Policy and	
15/	/01/19	08/01/19	Joint Dementia Action Plan	Councillor)	Care Services)	Cabinet
				Phyl Davies (CSP - County	Alastair Knox (CSP - Highways	
15/	/01/19	15/01/19	Toilet Strategies	Councillor)	Technical)	Cabinet
				Myfanwy Catherine Alexander	Imtiaz Bhatti (CSP - Schools	
15/	/01/19	08/01/19	ALN Strategic Review	(CSP - County Councillor)	Service)	Cabinet
				Martin Weale (CSP - County	Ian Maddox (CSP - Building	
12/	/02/19	29/01/19	Implications of Grenfell	Councillor)	Control)	Portfolio Holder
				Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County		
12/	/02/19	29/01/19	Treasury Management Quarter 3 report	Councillor)	Ann Owen (CSP - Finance)	Cabinet
				Martin Weale (CSP - County	Peter Morris (CSP -	
30/	/04/19	16/04/19	Public toilets strategy	Councillor)	Regeneration and Corporate	Cabinet
				James Evans (CSP - County	Beverley Cadwallader (CSP -	
30/	/04/19	16/04/19	Scrap Metal Dealers & Delegation	Councillor)	Commercial and Food)	Cabinet
				James Evans (CSP - County	Bets Ingram (CSP - Corporate	
30/	/04/19	09/04/19	Gender Pay report	Councillor)	Insight Centre)	Cabinet
				Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County		
21/	/05/19	07/05/19	Treasury Management Quarter 4 report	Councillor)	Ann Owen (CSP - Finance)	Cabinet
				James Evans (CSP - County	Bets Ingram (CSP - Corporate	
21/	/05/19	07/05/19	Annual employment monitoring report	Councillor)	Insight Centre)	Cabinet
				James Evans (CSP - County	Bets Ingram (CSP - Corporate	
21/	/05/19	07/05/19	Light review of the Strategic Equality Plan	Councillor)	Insight Centre)	Cabinet

		Strategic Equality Plan End of Year	James Evans (CSP - County	Bets Ingram (CSP - Corporate	
(	09/07/19	25/06/19 Monitoring Report	Councillor)	Insight Centre)	Cabinet
		Treasury Management Review Report	Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County		
3	30/07/19	16/07/19 2018/19	Councillor)	Ann Owen (CSP - Finance)	Cabinet
			Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County		
3	30/07/19	16/07/19 Treasury Management Quarter 1 Report	Councillor)	Ann Owen (CSP - Finance)	Cabinet
			Aled Wyn Davies (CSP - County		
(	05/11/19	22/10/19 Treasury Management Quarter 2 Report	Councillor)	Ann Owen (CSP - Finance)	Cabinet